Galena Park Independent School District
Fine Arts Department

2019 Fall Performance Calendar

Wednesday, October 2

North Shore Sr. High School Theatre
Play: All My Sons ($10/$5 students)
NSSH Black Box Theatre (Rm. 601), 7:00 PM

Thursday, October 3

North Shore Sr. High School Theatre
Play: All My Sons ($10/$5 students)
NSSH Black Box Theatre (Rm. 601), 7:00 PM

Friday, October 4

North Shore Sr. High School Theatre
Play: All My Sons ($10/$5 students)
NSSH Black Box Theatre (Rm. 601), 7:00 PM

Saturday, October 5

Galena Park ISD Marching Festival ($5)
GPISD Athletic Stadium

9:00 AM to 6:00 PM

(NSSH @ 9:00 AM / GPHS @ 5:30 PM)

North Shore Sr. High School Theatre
Play: All My Sons ($10/$5 students)
NSSH Black Box Theatre (Rm. 601), 7:00 PM

Monday, October 7
North Shore Sr. High School Choir

Fall Concert
NSSH Auditorium, 7:00 PM

Thursday, October 10

Purple Sage Elementary Music
PTA Performance (3rd Grade)
PSE Multi-Purpose Room, 5:30 PM

North Shore Middle School Band
Concert: Fall Showcase
NSMS Cafetorium, 6:00 PM

Galena Park High School Choir

Fall Concert
GPHS Auditorium, 7:00 PM

Tuesday, October 15

MacArthur Elementary Music
PTA Performance (3rd Grade)
MAC Gymnasium, 5:00 PM

Wednesday, October 16
Woodland Acres Middle School Choir

Fall Concert
GPHS Auditorium, 6:00 PM

Thursday, October 17

Cloverleaf Elementary Music
PTA Performance (3rd Grade)
CLF Gymnasium, 4:00 PM

Galena Park Middle School Band
Fall Concert
GPHS Auditorium, 7:00 PM

Friday, October 18

Galena Park High School Theatre
Play: Help
GPHS Auditorium, 7:00 PM

Saturday, October 19

UIL Region 33 Marching Contest ($5)
GPISD Athletic Stadium

9:30 AM to 3:00 PM

(GPHS @ 10:00 AM / NSSH @ 2:45 PM)
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Tuesday, October 22

Woodland Acres Elementary Music
PTA Performance (5% Grade)
WAE Gymnasium, 3:30 PM

Galena Park Middle School Choir
Fall Concert (6% Grade Choirs)
GPHS Auditorium, 6:00 PM

Cobb Sixth Grade Campus Choir
Fall Concert (“A New Beginning”)
NSSH Auditorium, 7:00 PM

Wednesday, October 23
North Shore Middle School Choir

Fall Concert
NSSH Auditorium, 7:00 PM

Thursday, October 24
Cunningham Middle School Choir

Fall Concert
NSSH Auditorium, 6:30 PM

Saturday, October 26

UIL Area F Marching Contest ($5)
GPISD Athletic Stadium
Tentative Schedule: 9:00 AM to 10:00 PM

Tuesday, October 29

Galena Park Middle School Choir
Fall Concert (7t & 8th Grade Choirs)
GPHS Auditorium, 7:00 PM

Thursday, November 7

Cunningham Middle School Choir
PTA Concert
CMS Multi-Purpose Room, 6:30 PM

Saturday, November 9
GPISD Elementary District Honor Choir

Honor Choir Concert
NSSH Auditorium, 2:00 PM

Thursday, November 14

Purple Sage Elementary Music
PTA Performance (4% Grade)
PSE Multi-Purpose Room, 5:30 PM

North Shore Sr. High School Theatre
Play: The 39 Steps ($5 pre-sale/$10 door)
NSSH Auditorium, 7:00 PM

Friday, November 15

North Shore Sr. High School Theatre
Play: The 39 Steps ($5 pre-sale/$10 door)
NSSH Auditorium, 7:00 PM

Saturday, November 16

North Shore Sr. High School Theatre
Play: The 39 Steps ($5 pre-sale/$10 door)
NSSH Auditorium, 7:00 PM

Tuesday, November 19

Woodland Acres Elementary Music
PTA Performance (34 Grade)
WAE Gymnasium, 3:30 PM

MacArthur Elementary Music
PTA Performance (4t Grade)
MAC Gymnasium, 5:00 PM

Thursday, November 21

Cloverleaf Elementary Music
PTA Performance (Handbells)
CLF Gymnasium, 4:00 PM
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